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BALL STATE UNIVERSITY 
 
Dr. Juli Eflin 
Professor of Philosophy 
Phone:  765‐285‐1244 
Email:  jeflin2@bsu.edu  
 
INDIANA STATE UNIVERSITY 
 
Ms. Julie Dixon 
Associate Professor, Theater  
Phone:  812‐237‐3339 
Email:  Julie.dixon@indstate.edu  
 
INDIANA UNIVERSITY 
 
Dr. Cynthia Bannon 
Associate Professor of Classical Studies 
IU Bloomington 
Phone:  812‐855‐6651 
Email:  cbannon@indiana.edu  
 
Dr. Jean Harper 
Associate Professor of English 
IU East 
Phone:  765‐973‐8571 
Email:  jeharper@iue.edu  
 
Dr. Tom Davis 
Professor of Religious Studies, 
Professor of Philanthropic Studies 
School of Liberal Arts 
IUPUI 
Phone:  317‐274‐8297 
Email:  iock100@iupui.edu  
 
Dr. Minda Douglas 
Assistant Professor of Fine Arts 
IU Kokomo 
Phone:  765‐455‐9556 
Email:  mimdougl@iuk.edu  

 
 
Dr. Brian O’Camb 
Assistant Professor of English 
IU Northwest 
Phone:  219‐980‐6577 
Email:  btocamb@iun.edu  
 
Dr. Anne Magnan‐Park 
Director of ESL Program 
IU South Bend 
Phone:  574‐520‐4559 
Email:  amagnanp@iusb.edu  
 
Dr. Bryan Hall 
Associate Professor of Philosophy 
IU Southeast 
Phone:  812‐941‐2382 
Email:  hallbw@ius.edu  
 
Dr. Brian Harper 
Assistant Professor of Fine Arts 
IU Southeast 
Phone:  812‐941‐2349 
Email:  harperba@ius.edu  
 
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF 
INDIANA 
 
Mr. Joshua Phillippe 
Instructor 
ITCC ‐ Indianapolis 
Phone:  317‐916‐7971 
Email:  jphillippe2@ivytech.edu  
 
PURDUE UNIVERSITY 
 
Dr. Dennis Barbour 
Professor of English 
Purdue Calumet 
Phone:  219‐989‐2649 
Email:  dennis.barbour@purduecal.edu  
 



Dr. Joel Ebarb 
Associate Professor of Theatre 
Purdue West Lafayette 
765‐494‐3081 
jebarb@purdue.edu 
 
Dr. Jerry Holt 
Assistant Professor of English/Dept. Chair 
Purdue North Central 
Phone:  219‐785‐5346 
Email:  jgholt@pnc.edu  
 
Dr. Duston Moore 
Associate Professor of Philosophy and 
Director of General Education 
IPFW 
Phone:  260‐481‐6363 
Email:  moored@ipfw.edu  
 
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN INDIANA 
 
Mr. Robert Millard‐Mendez 
Assistant Professor of Art 
Phone:  812‐464‐1837 
Email:  rmillardme@usi.edu  
 
VINCENNES UNIVERSITY 
 
Dr. Laurel Smith 
Chair of English 
Phone:  812‐888‐4140 
Email:  lasmith@vinu.edu   
 


